
The Battlax Hypersport S22 is Bridgestone’s premier tire 

for the modern street sport bike. Starting where the 

S21 left off, the S22 has improved both the compounds 

and pattern design to promote better handling in all 

conditions without compromising wear.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/bridgestone/


58(W) 23.7 5 011449

Front

Rear

120/70ZR17M/C

BRIDGESTONE’S PREMIER TIRE FOR THE MODERN STREET 
SPORT BIKE RIDER WITH UNCOMPROMISING PERFORMANCE

• New front and rear compounds improve the S22’s dry grip*

• New front and rear pattern designs, and a new rear compound, improve overall wet grip*

• Improved handling response due to increased pattern rigidity*

*Versus the Bridgestone BATTLAX HYPERSPORT S21 

Featuring a new pattern design, the S22 sport tire provides improved wet/dry grip 
and handling without compromising wear. 

69(W)

73(W)

73(W)

75(W)

78(W)

24.8

24.9

24.7

25.5

25.9

8

8

8

7

7

009328

011450

009329

009848

009346

160/60ZR17M/C

180/55ZR17M/C

190/50ZR17M/C

190/55ZR17M/C 

200/55ZR17M/C

LOAD 
SPEED

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OTD 
32NDS

BRIDGESTONE
ARTICLE NO.TIRE SIZE

Discover other motorcycle wheels and tires on our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/wheels-tires.html

