

BATTLAX HYPERSPORT = \$22

BRIDGESTONE'S PREMIER TIRE FOR THE MODERN STREET SPORT BIKE RIDER WITH UNCOMPROMISING PERFORMANCE

Featuring a new pattern design, the S22 sport tire provides improved wet/dry grip and handling without compromising wear.

- New front and rear compounds improve the S22's dry grip*
- New front and rear pattern designs, and a new rear compound, improve overall wet grip*
- Improved handling response due to increased pattern rigidity*

^{*}Versus the Bridgestone BATTLAX HYPERSPORT S21

TIRE SIZE	LOAD SPEED	OVERALL DIAMETER	OTD 32NDS	BRIDGESTONE ARTICLE NO.
Front				
120/70ZR17M/C	58(W)	23.7	5	011449
Rear				
160/60ZR17M/C	69(W)	24.8	8	009328
180/55ZR17M/C	73(W)	24.9	8	011450
190/50ZR17M/C	73(W)	24.7	8	009329
190/55ZR17M/C	75(W)	25.5	7	009848
200/55ZR17M/C	78(W)	25.9	7	009346





